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Tennis-Club Plankstadt e.V. (11420)
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Anlage
Jahnstr.28, 68723 Plankstadt
info@tc-plankstadt.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 28, 68723 Plankstadt
m 0174-7060692 info@tc-plankstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Tesch, Maximilian
maximilian.tesch@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Marcone, Barbara
T 017631552678 barbara.marcone@icloud.com
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Herren 50 1
MF: Jan Vorderwilbecke
m 0175-2982917; jan.vorderwuelbecke@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Vorderwiilbecke, Jan
Wetzel, Frank
Endres, Holger

Fix, Rene

Dr. Maier, Thorsten
Huber, Rudiger
Schuh, Hans
Aisenpreis, Maico
Brendel, Daniel

von Morstein, Joachim

Rosenberg, Michael
Golatta, Michael
Diener, Mathias
Kuppels, Horst
Knieriem, Ingmar
Leibert, Bernd
Kalinauskas, Lenas
Schmidt, Mathias
Eichhorn, Niels
Stapf, Alexander
Haindl, Maximilian
Dinkel, Michael
Klotter, Stefan
Muller, Markus
Kolb, Christian
Bogs, Jochen
Giedke, David

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17283770
16750286
16850886
16701708
16591670
17450943
16651801
17201233
16851345
16251689
17003677
17403882
16652334
16301753
16801601
16551850
15902107
16651049
17302636
16310465
16751259
17051894
16600236
17052097
16401729
16856091
17455570

LK

LK9,9

LK10,2
LK10,9
LK11,1
LK11,7
LK13,2
LK14,5
LK14,8
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK15,9
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK16,8
LK17,8
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,5
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK21,7
LK22,7
LK24,4
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,7

Ra.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Schneckenburger, Frank

Striehl, Ulrich

Pur, Jan (CZE gA)
Miiller, Rolf Ulrich
Hundert, Bernd
Kaffenberger, Steffen
Lindemann, Rolf
Haag, Steffen
Deininger, Peter
Faulhaber, Joachim
Grunwald, Mike

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450981
16991598
17401123
16755923
16855294
16856497
15953335
17285301
16856936
16051559
17283470

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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